
Rockaway Borough Board of Education 
 2024 Regular Monthly Meeting Schedule 

Regular Meetings are typically held on a Tuesday night once a month in the Thomas Jefferson Middle 
School Cafeteria, 95 East Main Street, Rockaway, New Jersey, 07866.   
 All Regular monthly meetings will begin with an Executive Session (Closed to the Public) from 6:30 pm to 
approximately 7:30 pm, after which the Regular Meeting will commence. Formal action will be taken. If school is 
cancelled the day of a Board meeting, the meeting will be held the next day, at the same place & time, unless 
otherwise notified. The Board reserves the right to call other meetings & modify this schedule, if and when 
necessary. The public is always invited & welcome to attend.  For more information, visit: www.rockboro.org    

 

Meeting Dates 
    (Weather/Backup Dates in Parentheses) 

Meeting  
Sessions 

Approximate 
Start Times 

January 23, Tue 
(Jan 24, Wed) 

Executive Session 
Regular Meeting 

6:30 pm 
7:30 pm 

 
February 27, Tue 

(Feb 28, Wed) 

Executive Session 
Regular Meeting 

6:30 pm 
7:30 pm 

 
 March 19, Tue 

(Mar 20, Wed) 

Executive Session 
Regular Meeting 

6:30 pm 
7:30 pm 

 
April 16, Tue 

(Apr 17, Wed) 

Executive Session 
Regular Meeting 

6:30 pm 
7:30 pm 

 
2024-25 Budget Hearing & Adoption   

May 9, Thur 
(May 10, Fri) 

Executive Session 
Regular Meeting 

6:30 pm 
7:30 pm 

 
June 25, Tue 
(June 26, Wed) 

Executive Session 
Regular Meeting 

6:30 pm 
7:30 pm 

 
July 23, Tue 
(July 24, Wed) 

Executive Session 
Regular Meeting 

6:30 pm 
7:30 pm 

 
August 27, Tue 

(Aug 28, Wed) 

Executive Session 
Regular Meeting 

6:30 pm 
7:30 pm 

 
September 24, Tue 

(Sept 27, Wed) 

Executive Session 
Regular Meeting 

6:30 pm 
7:30 pm 

 
October 16, Wed 

(Oct 17, Thur) 

Executive Session 
Regular Meeting 

6:30 pm 
7:30 pm 

 
November 12, Tue 

(Nov 13, Wed) 

Executive Session 
Regular Meeting 

6:30 pm 
7:30 pm 

 
December 10, Tue 

(Dec 11, Wed) 

Executive Session 
Regular Meeting 

6:30 pm 
7:30 pm 

 
 January 7, 2025, Tue  

(Jan 8, Wed) 
Annual Board 

Organizational Mtg. & 
Any Other Business 

 
6:30 pm 

          By order of the Rockaway Borough Board of Education: William Stepka, Business Admin/Board Sec’y  
This Notice Supersedes All Prior Notices.  Dated:  January 4, 2024 


